VEX-P
Combination of Drilling and
Front and Back Chamfering
in One Operation.
• High performance replaceable
carbide drill tip combined with patented
SNAP chamfering system
• VEX drill geometry for better chip control

= K20-K30
= TiAlN
Order Example:
Order Number: P-P-D-1450-1A
Spare Parts
Order Number Example:
1 = Series
2 = Bore-Ød
3 = Cutting Material
4 = Coating
P- P- D 1450 -1  A
Series
Within the holder range, drill tips of different diameters
can be exchanged within the same series number.
C
C
D
D
11.0 - 11.99
12.0 - 13.99
14.0 - 15.49
15.5 - 17.0
Bore Range Series Torx Wrench
GH-H-S-
Hex Wrench
GH-H-S-
Clamp Screw
Description
6
Torx Screw
M2.2 x 10.2 T7
M2.2 x 10.2 T7
M2.5 x 12 T8
M2.5 x 12 T8
GH-H-S-0038
GH-H-S-0038
GH-H-S-0035
GH-H-S-0035
Torque Setting
Nm
1.1
1.1
1.2
1.2
2001
2001
2002
2002
2100
2103
2103
2103
5
Cap Screw
GH-H-S-
0538-1
0524-1
0524-1
0524-1
C
C
D
D
11.0 - 11.99
12.0 - 13.99
14.0 - 15.49
15.5 - 17.0
Bore Range Series
2